Technical Performance and Specification Data - Fiche
Kingspan Albion Aerocyl Heat Pump Unvented Hot Water Cylinders With External Thermal Expansion and Buffer Tanks
Cap
(L) ERP Codes Energy
Rating
Standing
Loss (W)
Height

Surface
Area (m²)
Solar Coil
Capacity
(Litre)
Solar Coil
kW Rating
Heat
Pump Coil
 Surface
Area (m²)
Heat
Pump Coil
Capacity
(Litre)
180 HPS180ERP C 67 1308 550 58 238 180 N/A* 1.61 15 0.15 89 0.67 3.69 18.5 2.3 14.5
210 HPS210ERP C 75 1496 550 59 269 210 N/A* 1.79 15 0.17 92 0.86 4.75 19.7 2.3 14.5
250 HPS250ERP C 84 1746 550 65 315 250 N/A* 2.02 15 0.17 120 0.86 4.75 20.7 2.3 14.5
300 HPS300ERP C 93 2056 550 77 377 300 N/A* 2.24 15 0.17 120 0.86 4.75 22.1 2.3 14.5
400 HPS400ERP C 102 1656 694 97 492 395 N/A* 2.45 15 0.17 395 0.86 4.75 20.7 2.3 14.5
500 HPS500ERP C 110 1946 694 105 600 495 N/A* 2.65 15 0.17 495 0.86 4.75 22.1 2.3 14.5
Heat Pump Buffer Tanks
60 HPB60ERP C 46 714 478 20 80 60 N/A 1.11
90 HPB90ERP C 55 1090 478 24 116 90 N/A 1.32
150 HPB150ERP C 59 1120 550 35 185 150 N/A 1.41
180 HPB180ERP C 67 1308 550 40 220 180 N/A 1.61
210 HPB210ERP C 75 1496 550 45 255 210 N/A 1.79
* Refer to Heat Pump manufacturer’s installation instructions for your model and system configuration.
Technical Performance and Specification Data - Fiche
Kingspan Albion Aerocyl Heat Pump Unvented Hot Water Cylinders With External Thermal Expansion and Buffer Tanks
15dB